

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 27/01/2025

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0125-65

Purchase Transaction Id : 9993

### Purchase Details: Loads Ltd.

| S.# | Item Name                            | Unit   | Qty | Unit Price | Amount   | GST  | Total | Supplier Name              |
|-----|--------------------------------------|--------|-----|------------|----------|------|-------|----------------------------|
| 1   | Envelope White 9x4                   | Packet | 24  | 2.50       | 60.00    | 0.00 | 60    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 2   | Shamsi Thumb Pad                     | Pcs    | 2   | 45.00      | 90.00    | 0.00 | 90    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 3   | Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB          | Pcs    | 10  | 16.00      | 160.00   | 0.00 | 160   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 4   | Dollar - Highlighter                 | Pcs    | 3   | 55.08      | 165.24   | 0.00 | 165   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 5   | Envelope White A4                    | Pcs    | 24  | 6.00       | 144.00   | 0.00 | 144   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 6   | China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)    | Pcs    | 3   | 53.00      | 159.00   | 0.00 | 159   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 7   | China Staple Pin Remover             | Pcs    | 3   | 38.00      | 114.00   | 0.00 | 114   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 8   | Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen            | Pcs    | 20  | 15.00      | 300.00   | 0.00 | 300   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 9   | Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen            | Pcs    | 20  | 15.00      | 300.00   | 0.00 | 300   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 10  | China -Rubber Band 250Gram           | Packet | 1   | 200.00     | 200.00   | 0.00 | 200   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 11  | Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen            | Pcs    | 30  | 15.00      | 450.00   | 0.00 | 450   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 12  | Others - Writing / Examination Board | Pcs    | 2   | 72.00      | 144.00   | 0.00 | 144   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 13  | Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue | Pcs    | 18  | 25.42      | 457.50   | 0.00 | 457   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 14  | WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine         | Pcs    | 1   | 340.00     | 340.00   | 0.00 | 340   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 15  | Color Mix Color A4 Size (100 Sheets) | Packet | 200 | 2.50       | 500.00   | 0.00 | 500   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 16  | Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine          | Pcs    | 2   | 294.00     | 588.00   | 0.00 | 588   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 17  | Leto - LT-1101 Paint Marker          | Pcs    | 10  | 130.00     | 1,300.00 | 0.00 | 1300  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 18  | Leto - LT-1101 Paint Marker          | Pcs    | 10  | 130.00     | 1,300.00 | 0.00 | 1300  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 19  | Korona - Box File                    | Pcs    | 12  | 130.00     | 1,560.00 | 0.00 | 1560  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 20  | Ring File Fiber (Original)           | Pcs    | 6   | 125.00     | 750.00   | 0.00 | 750   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 21  | China Citizen Calculator CT 9300     | Pcs    | 2   | 740.00     | 1,480.00 | 0.00 | 1480  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |

|  |       |  |     |  |           |                |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|-----------|----------------|--|
|  | Total |  | 403 |  | 10,561.74 | 10561.73629998 |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|-----------|----------------|--|

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan